
 
 

   

  
 

 

 

 

An Independent Licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association 

Worksite 
Flu Immunization Clinics 
Services for Employers 

Contact Phone number Email 

All Islands 

Costco Pharmacy 
Gary Vita (Iwilei) 

Call your local 
Costco pharmacy 

(808) 526-6102 w687phm@costco.com 

Foodland Pharmacy Tammie Halemano (808) 735-7209
thalemano@foodland.com or 
fushots@foodland.com 

Longs Drugs Suzanne Otani (808) 690-8500 suzanne.otani@cvshealth.com 

Safeway Pharmacy Alana Isobe (808) 733-2606 Alana.Isobe@safeway.com 

Walmart Pharmacy Amy Este (479) 274-0817 Amy.Este@wal-mart.com 

Hawaii Island 
KTA Super Stores Kerri Okamura (808) 959-8700 kerri_okamura@ktasuperstores.com 

Shiigi Drug Sheri Kimura (808) 935-0001 N/A 

Kauai 

Lihue Pharmacy 
Kevin Glick 
Ashley Hori 

(808) 246-9100
ahori11@gmail.com 
kevin@kauairx.com 

Maui 

Maui Clinic Pharmacy 
Deniz Bicakci or 
Les Krenk 

(808) 877-6222
healthed11@yahoo.com or 
leskrenk@yahoo.com 

Mauliola Pharmacy Tori Ching (808) 446-3348 admin@mauliolapharmacy.com 

Times Pharmacy Allysah Magboo (808) 832-8265 fufghter@times-supermarket.com 

Walgreens Pharmacy 
Go to website: 
walgreens.com 

walgreens.com 

MOLOKAI ONLY 

Molokai Drugs Kelly Go (808) 553-5790 molokaidrugs@gmail.com 

Oahu 
5 Minute Pharmacy Clinical Team (808) 671-5511 clinical@5minutepharmacy.com 

Don Quijote Usa Co Ltd Larry Tong (808) 973-6663 larryt@donkiusa.com 

Happy Pharmacy Limon Lim (808) 955-9500 Happycare1441@gmail.com 

Medical Center Pharmacy Anna Tsai (808) 487-9988 medicalcenterpharmacy@gmail.com 

Pharmacare Hawaii 
Pharmacare Hawaii 
Immunization Team 

(808) 840-5681 clinics@pharmacarehawaii.com 

Queen’s Development 
Corporation (POB Pharmacies) 

Gavin Sanjume (808) 691-4342 gsanjume@queens.org 

continued on back 

mailto:w687phm@costco.com
mailto:thalemano@foodland.com
mailto:flushots@foodland.com
mailto:suzanne.otani@cvshealth.com
mailto:Alana.Isobe@safeway.com
mailto:Amy.Este@wal-mart.com
mailto:kerri_okamura@ktasuperstores.com
mailto:ahori11@gmail.com
mailto:kevin@kauairx.com
mailto:healthed11@yahoo.com
mailto:leskrenk@yahoo.com
mailto:admin@mauliolapharmacy.com
mailto:flufighter@times-supermarket.com
http://walgreens.com
http://walgreens.com
mailto:molokaidrugs@gmail.com
mailto:clinical@5minutepharmacy.com
mailto:larryt@donkiusa.com
mailto:Happycare1441@gmail.com
mailto:medicalcenterpharmacy@gmail.com
mailto:clinics@pharmacarehawaii.com
mailto:gsanjume@queens.org


 

 

Contact Phone number Email 
Oahu (continued) 
Times Pharmacy Allysah Magboo (808) 832-8265 fufghter@times-supermarket.com 

Waimanalo Pharmacy 
Richard Chang 
Anolani Kailio (808) 259-8488 waimanalorx@gmail.com 

Walgreens Pharmacy 
Go to website: 
walgreens.com 

walgreens.com 

Weinstein Pharmacy Krista Kido 
(808) 312-3437 or
(808) 591-8331

pharmacy@rweinstein.com 

Please contact the pharmacy directly to ask about scheduling a clinic at your worksite. 
This list is subject to change and was updated in September 2021. 

Visit hmsa.com/employers for more employer resources. 
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